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TW.PWR.1 Power supply
/// Data Sheet

Power supply to upgrade TWISTER SET 1and 2 to up to 4 devices.
The device-side plug is not part of the scope of delivery. This is included in TWISTER SET 1 and 2.
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Technical Data

Length [mm]

Width [mm]

Height [mm]

Weight [kg]

Permissible ambient temperature [°C]
Permissible relative humidity [%]
Voltage [V]

Frequency [Hz]

Power input max. [W]

Power input standby [W]

DC Voltage [V=]
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90

38
59.4
0.25
0-40
95
220 - 240
50/60
40
0.1
24
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