



TW.PWR.1 Power supply

/// Data Sheet

Power supply to upgrade TWISTER SET 1and 2 to up to 4 devices. The device-side plug is not part of the scope of delivery. This is included in TWISTER SET 1 and 2.



Technical Data

Length [mm]	90	
Width [mm]	38	
Height [mm]	59.4	
Weight [kg]	0.25	
Permissible ambient temperature [°C]	0 - 40	
Permissible relative humidity [%]	95	
Voltage [V]	220 - 240	
Frequency [Hz]	50/60	
Power input max. [W]	40	
Power input standby [W]	0.1	
DC Voltage [V=]	24	